

BRINGING SPEEDWAY TOGETHER

Saturday 17 June 2017

Forum Format

10:00am Sign in and morning tea on arrival

- **10:30am** Welcome where Speedway Australia is at Strategic Plan – Tim Savell (GM)
- 11:00am Licensing all forms
- 11:45am Insurance and Risk Management

12:30pm LUNCH

- **1:15pm** Products and services Rising Star Program, Awards Night, Hall of Fame
- **2:00pm** Club Administration Constitutions, Legislative Obligations, Positive Culture, Goal Setting
- 3:15pm AFTERNOON TEA
- 3:30pm Open forum discussion
- 4:30pm Summary
- 5:00pm CLOSE
- 7:00PM Australian Speedway Awards commence at the same venue, and delegates are more than welcome to attend. Awards dinner tickets are \$150 each or \$1300 for a table of 10.

NATIONAL COMPETITORS FORUM

Venue: Novotel Melbourne on Collins, 270 Collins Street, Melbourne 3000

Purpose

The purpose of the National Forum is to:

- bring Speedway Australia's Competitor Groups together for leadership, product and services knowledge and networking
- increase Speedway Australia's brand awareness and product knowledge
- pass on the information in person, via an interactive format
- reach all parts of the country and all divisions at the same time, providing uniformity and consistency

Concept

- Speedway Australia to organize, conduct and evaluate the forum
- One full day presentation held on the same date and the same venue as the annual Awards Night
- Every national and state division recognised by Speedway Australia is welcome to attend. List of divisions is here
- Speedway Australia will meet the cost of the venue meeting room and catering package for up to two delegates per division. Travel and accommodation costs are the responsibility of the division.
- Speedway Australia will organize and meet the cost of guest presenters
- Speedway Australia will provide Competitor Groups with 'handouts' (USB) – one for each Club

Registration:

To confirm your attendance or for more details please contact our Sport Development Officers James Hadley or Shawn Mortimer

Phone: 08 8139 0777, 9am – 5pm Adelaide time

Email: james@speedwayaustralia.net.au or shawn@speedwayaustralia.net.au